PLEASE NOTE

TIME

CLASS 1
10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48

CLASS 2

NO

OO NOOTUVILHEL, WNPR

[
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

STAINSBY GRANGE 6.3.22

ENTRANCE VIA A19
RIDER_NAME

Flynn Hill

Sydney Foxton
Harriet Lemmon
Francesca Lemmon
Hunter Watson
Kizzy Baxter
Millie-rose Baxter
Emilie Fannan
Francesca Hall
Sophie Colver
Harriet Billson-Hodges
Ella Adams LR
Ellie Tonner

Abi Dodgson
Hunter Watson
Harry Defty LR
Lottie Hill

Ella Defty

India Sweeting
Rosie Mulgrew
Pippa Eyre

Sydney Foxton
Edward Scott
Rupert Tyrka

Darcey Forster- Brannen

EXIT TOWARDS ASDA
Horse_Name

Nettles
Flash

Del

Dylan
Charlie
Delboy
Treacle
Tom Thumb
Peanuts
Saffie

Beau
Goldie
Penny pony
Sam

Buffys gold
Amelia
Nettles
Marigold
Sandy

olly

Bonny

Lux

Ivar

Mia
Pumpkin



PLEASE NOTE

TIME
10:58
11:00
11:02
11:04
11:06
11:08
11:10
11:12
11:14
11:16
11:18
11:20
11:22
11:24
11:26
11:28
11:30
11:32
11:34
11:36
11:38
11:40
11:42
11:44
11:46
11:48
11:50
11:52
11:54
11:56

NO

OO NOOTUVILHEL, WNPR

[T
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

STAINSBY GRANGE 6.3.22

ENTRANCE VIA A19
RIDER_NAME
Harriet Lemmon

Harriet Billson-Hodges

India Sweeting
Ella Defty
Annie Young
Lilie Baker

Darcey Forster-Brannen

Sydney Foxton
Rupert Tyrka
Kyrra Ewbank
Ruby Angel
Edward Scott
Pippa Eyre
Rosie Mulgrew
Bradley Gorton
Abi Dodgson
Aida Porritt
Ellie Tonner

Eva Mcbain
Sophie Colver
Harriet Lemmon
Zara Billson-Hodges
Francesca Hall
Sydney Foxton
Beau Moscrop
Emilie Fannan
olivia harewood
Heidi Landin
Millie-rose Baxter
Isabella Pigg

EXIT TOWARDS ASDA

Horse_Name
Del

Beau
Sandy
Marigold
Teddy
Rocky
Pumpkin
Lux

Mia

Ruby
Summer
Ivar

Bonny
olly
Custard
Sam

Billy
Penny pony
Pandy
Saffie
Dylan

Blue
Peanuts
Flash
Golden girl
Tom Thumb
ronnie
Jake
Delboy
Heidi



PLEASE NOTE

TIME
11:58

CLASS 3
12:08
12:10
12:12
12:14
12:16
12:18
12:20
12:22
12:24
12:26
12:28
12:30
12:32
12:34
12:36
12:38
12:40
12:42
12:44
12:46
12:48
12:50
12:52
12:54
12:56
12:58
13:00

NO
31

OO NOOTUVILHEL, WNPR

[
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

STAINSBY GRANGE 6.3.22

ENTRANCE VIA A19
RIDER_NAME
Charlotte Notman

Amelia Webb
Phoebe Hill
Chrissie Kardasz
ROSE KENDRICK
Charlotte Notman
Lucy Webb

Grace LITTLEWOOD
Isabella Pigg
olivia harewood
Beau Moscrop
Ellie Davies

Eva Mcbain

Ava Mcandrew
Aida Porritt
Bradley Gorton
Rosie Mulgrew
Sophie Eyre
Charlotte Scott
gracie stoyles
Ruby Angel

Izzy West

Kyrra Ewbank
Millie rose Baxter
Zara Billson-Hodges
Amelia Storey
Amber Sagar
Rachael Mcintosh

EXIT TOWARDS ASDA
Horse_Name
Sydney

Blossom
Dori
Harvey
FREDDIE
Sydney
Finn

Joy

Heidi
ronnie
Golden girl
Amazing Molly
Pandy
Romeo
Billy
Buffys gold
Olly
Bonny
lvar

blue
Summer
Henry
Ruby
Delboy
Blue

Neo

Bob

Zara



PLEASE NOTE

TIME NO
13:02 28
13:04 29
13:06 30
13:08 31
CLASS 4
13:18 1
13:20 2
13:22 3
13:24 4
13:26 5
13:28 6
13:30 7
13:32 8
13:34 9
13:36 10
13:38 11
13:40 12
13:42 13
13:44 14
13:46 15
13:48 16
13:50 17
13:52 18
13:54 19
13:56 20
13:58 21
14:00 22
14:02 23
14:04 24

STAINSBY GRANGE 6.3.22
ENTRANCE VIA A19

RIDER_NAME
Ella Mulgrew
Nik Hill

Lilie Baker
Lucy Webb

Amelia Webb
Erin West
Olivia Renshaw
Charlotte Scott
Harrison Jones
gracie stoyles
Faith Gair
Amber Sagar
Beau Moscrop
Lauren Abbas
Willow Sagar
Evie Lynch
Amy Norman
Izzy Hall

Gabriella Gardner

Emma Nary
Alana Mcgee
Niamh Nolan
Fenella Adams
Lucy Webb
Sophie Eyre
Rubee Le-blond
Bradley Gorton
Amelia Storey

EXIT TOWARDS ASDA
Horse_Name

Woody

Nina

Rocky

Finn

Blossom
Henry
Chip

Ivar

Dior

blue

Ivan

Blush
Golden girl
Neo

Louis
Romanno
Charlie Fox
Molly
Total eclipse
Lemon Star
Ben

Roo

Digger
Finn
Duchee
Comanche
Diggor
Neo



PLEASE NOTE

TIME
14:06
14:08
14:10
14:12
14:14
14:16
14:18
14:20
14:22
14:24
14:26
14:28

CLASS 5

14:38
14:40
14:42
14:44
14:46
14:48
14:50
14:52
14:54
14:56
14:58
15:00
15:02
15:04
15:06
15:08

NO
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

OO NOOTUVILEL, WNPR

[
o

11
12
13
14
15
16

STAINSBY GRANGE 6.3.22

ENTRANCE VIA A19
RIDER_NAME

Ava Mcandrew
Lilly May Baxter
gracie stoyles

Eva Mcbain

Poppy Oxleybates
Rachael Mcintosh
Charlotte Scott
Ellie Davies

Grace LITTLEWOOD
ROSE KENDRICK
William Lawson
Amelia Webb

gracie stoyles
Faith gair

Fenella Adams
KENDRICK ROSE
Evangeline McPhail
Rubee Le-blond
Sophie Dobson
Poppy Oxleybates
Lilly May Baxter
Sophie Eyre
Charlotte Scott
gracie stoyles
sophie wolfendale
leah mcdonald
Emma Nary
Niamh Nolan

EXIT TOWARDS ASDA
Horse_Name
Romeo
Blackjack
amra

Pandy
Diamond

Zara

Arnie

Amazing Molly
Joy

FREDDIE
Honey

Finn

amra
Ivan

Digger

FREDDIE

Madam Montom
Comanche

Daz

Diamond
Blackjack
Duchee

Arnie

wood

Sparkle

lady

Lemon star

Roo



PLEASE NOTE

TIME
15:10
15:12
15:14
15:16
15:18
15:20
15:22
15:24
15:26
15:28
15:30
15:32

CLASS 6
15:42
15:44
15:46
15:48
15:50
15:52
15:54
15:56
15:58
16:00
16:02
16:04
16:06
16:08
16:10
16:12

NO
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

OO NOOTUVILPEL, WNER

[T
o

11
12
13
14
15
16

STAINSBY GRANGE 6.3.22

ENTRANCE VIA A19
RIDER_NAME
Evie Lynch

Lauren Abbas
Gabriella Gardner
Izzy Hall

Amelia Richardson
Willow Sagar
Fenella Adams
Alison Skingley
William Lawson
Marissa Hollins
gracie stoyles
Amelia Davidson

gracie stoyles
Alison Skingley
Marissa Hollins
Amelia Richardson
Amelia Davidson
Amie Walker
Amelia Parker
sophie wolfendale
leah mcdonald
Max Usher

gracie stoyles

Arabella Hawthorne

Alana Mcgee
Fenella Adams
Chanelle Soakell
Lloyd Newton

EXIT TOWARDS ASDA
Horse_Name
Romanno

Neo

Total eclipse

Molly

Wendy

Louis

Ollie

Dougal

Honey

Layward thathers first diamond
star

Thistledown Fairyland

star

Dougal

Layward thatcher first diamond
Wendy

Thistledown Fairyland
Rosie

Nelly

sparkle

lady

Jazz

woody

flash

Prada

Ollie

Valisera

Toby



PLEASE NOTE

TIME
16:14
16:16
16:18

CLASS 7
16:28
16:30
16:32
16:34
16:36
16:38
16:40
16:42
16:44
16:46
16:48
16:50
16:52
16:54

CLASS 8
17:04
17:06
17:08
17:10

NO
17
18
19

OO NOOTUVIHEL, WNPR

[
o

11
12
13
14

STAINSBY GRANGE 6.3.22
ENTRANCE VIA A19
RIDER_NAME

Lia Smithson

Sophie Dobson

gracie stoyles

Emily Lawson
Amelia Davidson
Lia Smithson
Amie Walker
Lloyd Newton
Chanelle Soakell
gracie stoyles
Amelia Parker
Arabella Hawthorne
Milly Willis
Maddie Vall
Emily Lawson
Tim Hill

Bella Futcher

Natalie Homan
Bella Futcher
milly willis
Emily Lawson

EXIT TOWARDS ASDA
Horse_Name

Luna

Daz

amra

chiddock Talk Time
Thistledown Fairyland
Luna

Rosie

Toby

Valisera

woody

Nelly

flash

lady

Sparrow

Marrondales Manhattan
Lloyd

Owen

Craig

Owen

lady

Marrondales Manhattan



